
TEAM # TEAM # TEAM #

1 9 17

2 10 18

3 11 19

4 12 20

5 13 21

6 14 22

7 15

8 16

TIME
Fri

8:00

9:05

10:10

11:15

12:20

1:25

Sat

7:00

8:05

9:10

SINGLE ELMINATION SCHEDULE

10:30

11:35

12:40

1:45

10:30

Team Olivia

LCP

FOH

Fear None

ALV G.P. UMB

Binga Banga 909-310 Team USO

2018 BEAT THE HEAT TOURNAMENT
August 10, 11, 2018

THE TOP 12 TEAMS WILL GO TO SINGLE ELIM PLAYOFFS

The Alkies Rascals

Franchise The Bakery

Magic Sports Booty Chasers

Cochinos Knuckle Up

Just Klownin Team Aliyah

Got It Suicide Squad

WRIGLEY YANKEE FENWAY PAWTUCKET
TEAM # TEAM # TEAM # TEAM #

1 VS 22 2 VS 21 4 VS 19 3 VS 20

5 VS 18 6 VS 17 7 VS 16 8 VS 15

9 VS 14 10 VS 13 11 VS 12 1 VS 21

22 VS 20 2 VS 19 3 VS 18 4 VS 17

5 VS 16 6 VS 15 7 VS 14

8 VS 13 9 VS 12 10 VS 11

1 VS 20 21 VS 19 2 VS 17 22 VS 18

Playoff Game 1 Playoff Game 2 Playoff Game 3 Playoff Game 4

Playoff Game 5 Playoff Game 6 Playoff Game 7 Playoff Game 8

3 VS 16 4 VS 15 5 VS 14 6 VS 13

7 VS 12 8 VS 11 9 VS 10

BREAK FOR SEEDING

Playoff Game 9 Playoff Game 10

Championship 3rd Place

TOURNAMENT SEEDING - TIE BREAKERS

1. RECORD

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUNS SCORED

4. COIN FLIP

FIRST ROUND OF SINGLE ELIMINATION



BEAT THE HEAT SINGLE ELIM BRACKET-SATURDAY

#1 Seed

11:35 Wrigley (5

#8 Seed

10:30 Wrigley (1

#9 Seed

12:40 Wrigley (9

#4 Seed

11:30 Yankee (6

#5 Seed

10:30 Yankee (2

#12 Seed

1:45 Wrigley (11

#2 Seed

11:30 Fenway (7

#5 Seed Champion

10:30 Fenway (3

#12 Seed

12:40 Fenway (10

#3 Seed

11:30 Pawtucket (8

#6 Seed

10:30 Pawtucket (4

#11 Seed

Loser 9

1:45 Fenway

Loser 10 3rd Place


