

2018 BEAT THE HEAT TOURNAMENT

August 10, 11, 2018

THE TOP 12 TEAMS WILL GO TO SINGLE ELIM PLAYOFFS

TEANA 11		TE 4 8 4 11		TEARAU	
TEAM #		TEAM #		TEAM #	
1	ALV	9	G.P.	17	UMB
2	Binga Banga	10	909-310	18	Team USO
3	Magic Sports	11	Booty Chasers	19	Team Olivia
4	Cochinos	12	Knuckle Up	20	LCP
5	The Alkies	13	Rascals	21	FOH
6	Franchise	14	The Bakery	22	Fear None
7	Just Klownin	15	Team Aliyah		
8	Got It	16	Suicide Squad		

TIME	WRIGLEY	YANKEE	FENWAY	PAWTUCKET
Fri	TEAM #	TEAM #	TEAM #	TEAM #
8:00	1 VS 22	2 VS 21	4 VS 19	3 VS 20
9:05	5 VS 18	6 VS 17	7 VS 16	8 VS 15
10:10	9 VS 14	10 VS 13	11 VS 12	1 VS 21
11:15	22 VS 20	2 VS 19	3 VS 18	4 VS 17
12:20	5 VS 16	6 VS 15	7 VS 14	
1:25	8 VS 13	9 VS 12	10 VS 11	
Sat				
7:00	1 VS 20	21 VS 19	2 VS 17	22 VS 18
8:05	3 VS 16	4 VS 15	5 VS 14	6 VS 13
9:10	7 VS 12	8 VS 11	9 VS 10	
	BREAK	FOR	SEEDING	
	SING			
10:30	Playoff Game 1	Playoff Game 2	Playoff Game 3	Playoff Game 4
11:35	Playoff Game 5	Playoff Game 6	Playoff Game 7	Playoff Game 8
12:40	Playoff Game 9		Playoff Game 10	
1:45	Championship		3rd Place	
10:30	FIRST ROL			

TOURNAMENT SEEDING - TIE BREAKERS

1. RECORD

2. RUNS ALLOWED

3. RUNS SCORED

4. COIN FLIP



